
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gabriel Jensen Staley High School 227.0 325.0

2 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission North High School 242.0 275.0

3 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 240.0 270.0

4 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 222.3 230.0

5 Cooper Wilson Staley High School 236.0 205.0

6 Brendon Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 221.0 145.0

9 Edgar Lara Shawnee Mission North High School 240.0 0.0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 240.0 455.0

2 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission North High School 242.0 440.0

3 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 222.3 405.0

4 Edgar Lara Shawnee Mission North High School 240.0 340.0

5 Cooper Wilson Staley High School 236.0 275.0

6 Brendon Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 221.0 240.0

8 Gabriel Jensen Staley High School 227.0 0.0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 222.3 275.0

2 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission North High School 242.0 240.0

3 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 240.0 205.0

4 Brendon Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 221.0 125.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

6 Gabriel Jensen Staley High School 227.0 0.0

7 Cooper Wilson Staley High School 236.0 0.0

9 Edgar Lara Shawnee Mission North High School 240.0 0.0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission North High School 242.0 955.0 10

2 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 240.0 930.0 8

3 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 222.3 910.0 6

4 Brendon Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 221.0 510.0 4

5 Cooper Wilson Staley High School 236.0 480.0 2

6 Edgar Lara Shawnee Mission North High School 240.0 340.0 0

7 Gabriel Jensen Staley High School 227.0 325.0 1


